An ITW Company
From Deep UV to Mid-IR
Revision May 22, 2019                         Page 1 of 9
Infrared Emitters – SVF Series
KEY FEATURES
• Pulsable Sources of Black-Body Radiation
• Emulates a Black-Body in Spectral Distribution
• Ultra-Thin Metallic Foil Active Element

28.6° f2
NUMERICAL APERTURE = 0.48
ELLLIPTICAL REFLECTOR
2X Ø0.018 ±0.002
A
An ITW Company
From Deep UV to Mid-IR
Revision May 22, 2019                         Page 9 of 9
Infrared Emitters – SVF Series
Window Spectral Transmission Options
Ordering Information
SVF-XXXXX-YYY
SVF – S Source, VF Pulsable
XXXXX – Filament and Foil Dimensions
YYY – Packaging Options and Window Options
SVF230-5M2 (40103) Standard Pulsable Emitter 230 in TO5 Package with Sapphire Window
SVF350-5M2 (40106) Standard Pulsable Emitter 350 in TO5 Package with Sapphire Window
SVF360-8M2 (40432) Standard Pulsable Emitter 360 in TO8 Package with Sapphire Window
SVF230-5M3 (40104) Standard Pulsable Emitter 230 in TO5 Package with Calcium Fluoride Window
SVF350-5M3 (40107) Standard Pulsable Emitter 350 in TO5 Package with Calcium Fluoride Window
SVF350-8M3 (40172) Standard Pulsable Emitter 350 in TO8 Package with Calcium Fluoride Window
SVF360-8M3 (40110) Standard Pulsable Emitter 360 in TO8 Package with Calcium Fluoride Window
WAVELENGTH (µm)
0
100
80